
Sr. No.

Name of the 

student Father's Name

Registration 

Nunber SemesterRank

1 Reetakshi SANJAY 17-S-7480251 1st 22

2 Anjali SURENDER 17-S-7480196 1st 25

3 Kavita RAMESH 17-S-7480200 1st 29

4 Jyoti DHARAMPAL 1617480164 3rd 19

5 Monika OM PARKASH 1617480151 3rd 35

6 Jyoti RAJ SINGH 1617480076 3rd 38

7 Priyanka RANDHIR 1617480120 3rd 46

8 Ritu SURESH 1517480139 5th 2

9 Kajal RAJESH KUMAR 1517480784 5th 7

10 Pooja DINESH 1517480181 5th 15

11 Ravina ASHOK 1517480137 5th 22

12 Nidhi JAGDISH 1517480128 5th 23

13 Nisha SATISH 1517480127 5th 28

14 Manjesh SATYAWAN 1517480162 5th 29

15 Annu RAVINDER 1517480257 5th 37

16 Pooja SHRI KRISHAN 1517480223 5th 37

17 Priyanka DEVENDER 1517480152 5th 41

18 Deepika SHRI AZAD SINGH 1517480177 5th 45

19 Anjali RAJPAL 1517480138 5th 50

20 Manisha PREM SINGH 1517480115 5th 50

21 Sonam Sashi Bhusan 17-S-7480322 1st 40

22 Preeti Ranbir Singh 1617480186 3rd 33

23 Vanshika Anand Gupta 1517480070 5th 32

24 CHESTHA SURAJ PARKASH 17-S-7480049 1st 15

25 PALLAVI PARKASH 17-S-7480075 1st 33

26 MENAKSHI RAJESH HOODA 1617480007 3rd 7

27 MANISHA SURENDER SINGH 1617480012 3rd 9

28 NISHA CHOUDHARY ANIL CHOUDHARY 1617480007 3rd 11

29 NIKITA RAMESH 1617480002 3rd 22

30 KAJAL RAJPAL 1617480014 3rd 24

Our Achievers in Academics for the Session 2017-18

Odd Semesters  (December 2017)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)

Bachelor of Commerce (B. Com.)

Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)



31 ANJALI MUKESH KUMAR 161740024 3rd 47

32 HEEMANSHI RAJBIR 1617480028 3rd 48

33 ASHU KRISHAN 1617480035 3rd 50

34 Shiksha SATISH 1517480023 5th 9

35 Sonika RAMESH KUMAR 1517480033 5th 21

36 Meenakshi DHARAMVIR 1517480031 5th 25

37 Pooja RAMESH KUMAR 1517480019 5th 26

38 Kirti Kaushik MURARI KAUSHIK 1517480027 5th 29

39 Priya SATISH 1517480025 5th 36

40 Pinki KULDEEP 1517480039 5th 43

41 Preeti Rani RAMESH KUMAR 1517480036 5th 44

42 Priyanka JASBIR SINGH 1517480015 5th 47

43 Sheetal BIJENDER 1517480034 5th 48

44 Sheela satish 1517480051 5th 40

45 Neeru BALWAN SINGH 17-S-7480021 1st 1

46 Jaya MANGAT RAI 17-S-7480011 1st 2

47 Pinki AJIT SINGH 17-S-7480008 1st 3

48 Varsha PARVEEN 17-S-7480004 1st 3

49 Nidhi SHAMSHER 1617480265 3rd 1

50 Dimpal JAI BHAWAN 1617480266 3rd 2

51 Jyoti SYAM LAL 1617480270 3rd 3

52 Ankita HARIPAL 17-S-7480275 1st 1

53 Sweety SURENDER SINGH 17-S-7480272 1st 2

54 Sweety JAGBIR SINGH 17-S-7480278 1st 2

55 Sheetal BHIM SINGH 17-S-7480296 1st 3

56 Mahak ROSHAN LAL 1617480258 3rd 1

57 Jyoti RAMESH KUMAR 1617480257 3rd 2

58 Salma AYUB KHAN 1617480248 3rd 3

59 Rashmi Ravinder 1417120156 1st 4

60 anju Satya Naryana 1413670024-A 1st 17

61 Bharti Narender Kumar 1417120307 2nd 16

B. Vocational (Sports Nutrition &  Physiotherapy)

Master of Commerce (M. Com.)

Master of Computer Science 

B. Vocational (Catering Technology & Hotel Management)



62 Deepika SATISH 1417120227 1st 48

63 Monika RAMESH 13-KMKSS-0130 3rd 1

64 Priya NARENDER SINGH 13-KMKSS-0183 3rd 4

65 Indu SHAMSHER 13-KMKSS-0108 3rd 10

66 Annu KISHAN CHAND 13-GVMCS-0878 3rd 12

67 Ritu SATBIR SINGH 13KMKSS0086 3rd 22

68 Ankita PRAKASH SINGH 13KMKSS0143 3rd 33

69 Priya Rani KULDEEP RANI 13KMKSS0152 3rd 38

70 Salu KULDEEP 13KMKSS0176 3rd 44

71 Savita SURESH 1417140241 1st 10

72 Bhawna RAJENDER 1417140108 1st 21

73 Kumari Manisha JAGBIR SINGH 1417140087 1st 31

74 Anju VIRENDER 1417140095 1st 37

75 Rajni RADHA KRISHAN 1417140020 1st 46

76 Reena ASHOK KUMAR 09-KMK-1166 1st 49

77 Pooja RATTAN SINGH 13-SACEK-0018 3rd 25

78 Preeti SUKHBIR SINGH 13-KMKSS-0337 3rd 50

79 Sushila DILBAGH SINGH 1517030091 1st 2

80 Rashmi Ravinder 1417120156 1st 4

81 Jyoti DILBAGH SINGH 1517030160 1st 5

82 Dimpal SHRI BHAGWAN 1413670059-A 1st 35

83 Neha Rani NARENDER SINGH 1417120183 1st 49

84 Ritu DHARAMPAL 13-KMKSS-0246 3rd 10

85 Rekha RANJEET SINGH 13-KMKSS-0425 3rd 15

86 Bharti Naresh kumar 1417120307 1st 16

87 Urmila Kavarpal 1417120296 1st 17

88 Anju Satya Narayan 1413670024-A 1st 17

89 Kirti KARAMVEER 1417120158 1st 18

90 Manjeet Narender 1417120228 1st 22

91 Tanu Rajbir 1413670038-A 1st 32

92 Meenakshi Ragvinder 1417120291 1st 38

93 Renu Rajkaran 1417120260 1st 45

94 DIVYA Vipin 1417120285 1st 47

95 Jyoti BIJENDER SINGH 1075726319 3rd 28

96 Kavita JAIPAL 1075726153 3rd 29

97 Luxmi SURAJ BHAN 12-SKGCD-0135 3rd 33

98 Renu Kataria BIJENDER SINGH 13-KMKSS-0270 3rd 37

99 Sangeeta DHARAMBIR 13-KMKSS-0244 3rd 41

Master of Arts (Hindi)

Master of Arts (Geography)



100 Bhawna SATBIR 13-KMKSS-0294 3rd 43

101 Sonia RAM KISHAN 13-KMKSS-0250 3rd 47

102 Neeru AJAY KUMAR 13VAKBJ-0239 3rd 48

103 Komal Joginder singh 13-kmkss-41 3rd 41

104 Asha Balwan 13-kmkss-0455 3rd 45

105 Rubee JAI BHAGWAN 09-HGS-3110 1st 4

106 Ankita GANGA RAM 1417120017 1st 8

107 Nidhi RAJESH 1417140021 1st 9

108 Suman HUKAM SINGH 98HS551 1st 9

109 Mamta SUKHBIR SINGH 00-IGR-827 1st 11

110 Pooja NARENDER JANGHU 1176860220 1st 13

111 Pooja BIRENDER 1417120100 1st 14

112 Poonam RAMDHAN 14-DEBAP-14591 1st 16

113 Anju DHARAM BIR 1177380262 1st 26

114 Pinky AZAD SINGH 07-IGR-1170 1st 27

115 Suman RAMESH KUMAR 08-HGS-1318 1st 30

116 Sonika CHARAN SINGH 17-S-7480029 1st 32

117 Poonam devi BALJIT SINGH 1075717940 1st 36

118 Suman RAJVEER 12TRGCS-0151 1st 37

119 Rekha devi REKHA DEVI 1177020238 1st 37

120 Namita RAJ KANWAR 13-TRGCS-0074 1st 39

121 Jyoti MAHABIR 1417110280 1st 44

122 Renu Kumari BALJEET SINGH 10-HGS-1010 1st 50

123 MUKESH MAMAN SINGH 00-ITDM-97 IST 21

Sr. No.

Name of the 

student Father's Name

Registration 

Nunber SemesterRank

1 Kavita RAMESH 17-S-7480200 2nd 8

2 Rachna UMED SINGH 17-S-7480165 2nd 12

3 Babli JOGINDER 17-S-7480197 2nd 17

4 Chailsiya JAGBIR SINGH 17-S-7480203 2nd 20

5 Dipti PARAMJIT 17-S-7480113 2nd 20

6 Anjali SURENDER 17-S-7480196 2nd 23

7 Manju BIJENDER 17-S-7480126 2nd 23

8 Sneha RADHE SHYAM 17-S-7480135 2nd 23

9 Rinky PARDEEP 17-S-7480155 2nd 30

 Even Semesters  (May 2018)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)

PG Diploma in Yoga Science



10 Shalu SURENDER 17-S-7480162 2nd 31

11 Reetakshi SANJAY 17-S-7480251 2nd 34

12 Vinni VIRENDER 17-S-7480110 2nd 37

13 Sakshi SURENDER SINGH 17-S-7480209 2nd 43

14 Sonam Sashi Bhusan 17-S-7480322 2nd 46

15 Preeti Ranbir Singh 1617480186 4th 47

16 Vanshika Anand Gupta 1517480070 6th 22

17 Namrita Vinod Kumar 1517480090 6th 41

18 CHESTHA SURAJ PARKASH 17-S-7480049 2nd 17

19 PALLAVI PARKASH 17-S-7480075 2nd 18

20 ANJU BALWAN 17-S-7480055 2nd 22

21 POOJA RAVINDER KUMAR 17-S-7480053 2nd 34

22 TANNU RISHI PARKASH 17-S-7480080 2nd 37

23 NANCY SURENDER 17-S-7480065 2nd 42

24 SANJOGATA SATBIR 17-S-7480081 2nd 44

25 POOJA DAHIYA YESHVEER 17-S-7480069 2nd 48

26 ANJALI HARI KISHAN 17-S-7480061 2nd 50

27 deepika Ramphal 17-s-7480036 2nd 49

28 MEENAKSHI DHARAMBIR 1617480001 4th 50

29 NISHA ANIL 1617480007 4th 50

30 Meenakshi DHARAMVIR 1517480031 6th 8

31 Shiksha SATISH 1517480023 6th 9

32 Sonika RAMESH KUMAR 1517480033 6th 18

33 Kirti Kaushik MURARI KAUSHIK 1517480027 6th 21

34 Pooja RAMESH KUMAR 1517480019 6th 38

35 MONIKA SUBHASH 17-S-7480012 2nd 1

36 JAYA MANGAT RAM 17-S-7480011 2nd 2

37 JYOTI DAHIYA OM PARKASH 17-S-7480018 2nd 3

38 NIDHI SHAMSHER 1617480265 4th 1

39 PINKI DEVI NAPHE SINGH 1617480262 4th 2

40 Ankita HARIPAL 17-S-7480275 2nd 3

41 Sheetal BHIM SINGH 17-S-7480296 2nd 1

42 Sweeti SURJIT 17-S-7480289 2nd 2

Bachelor of Commerce (B. Com.)

Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)

B. Vocational (Catering Technology & Hotel Management)

B. Vocational (Sports Nutrition &  Physiotherapy)



43 Mahak ROSHAN LAL 1617480258 4th 1

44 Jyoti RAMESH KUMAR 1617480257 4th 2

45 Salma AYUB KHAN 1617480248 4th 3

46 Rashmi Ravinder 1417120156 2nd 6

47 Manjeet Narender Kumar 1417120228 2nd 10

48 Divya Vipin Kumar 1417120285 2nd 19

49 Urmila Kavapal 1417120296 2nd 29

50 anju Satya Naryana 1413670024-A 2nd 30

51 Bharti Narender Kumar 1417120307 2nd 31

52 Tanu Rajbir 1413670038-A 2nd 32

53 Kirti Karamvir 1417120158 2nd 33

54 Kirti Ranbir 1417120163 2nd 35

55 Renu Rajkumar 1417120266 2nd 40

56 Manisha partap 1417120161 2nd 42

57 Meenakshi Rajvinder 1417120291 2nd 43

58 Versha Jai Singh 1417120282 2nd 48

59 Asha Balwan Singh 13-kmkss-0455 4th 42

60 Deepika SATISH 1417120227 2nd 22

61 POOJA SURESH KUMAR 1417120223 2nd 28

62 Monika RAMESH 13-KMKSS-0130 2nd 40

63 KOMAL RAJESH KUMAR 12-KMKSS-0290 2nd 42

64 RENU RJESH 1417120242 2nd 43

65 ANNU KISHAN 13-GVMCS-0878 4th 3

66 PRIYA NARENDER SINGH 13-KMKSS-0183 4th 4

67 MONIKA RAMESH 13-KMKSS-0130 4th 6

68 INDU SHAMSHER 13-KMKSS-0108 4th 25

69 RITU SATBIR SINGH 13-KMKSS-0088 4th 37

70 PRIYA SAINI KULDEEP 13-KMKSS-0152 4th 42

71 Kumari Manisha JAGBIR 141720087 2nd 15

72 Savita SURESH 1417140241 2nd 19

73 Anju VIRENDER 1417120095 2nd 41

74 Bhawna RAJENDER 1471201083 2nd 48

75 Reena ASHOK KUMAR 09-KMK-1166 2nd 49

76 Rajni RADHA KRISHAN 1417120020 2nd 49

77 Pooja RATTAN SINGH 13-SACEK-0018 4th 30

Master of Arts (Geography)

Master of Commerce (M. Com.)

Master of Computer Science 



78 Sushila DILBAGH 1517030091 2nd 4

79 Jyoti DILBAGH 1517030160 2nd 14

80 Rubee JAIBHAGWAN 09-HGS-3110 2nd 7

81 Mamta SUKHBIR 00-1GR-827 2nd 10

82 Ankita GANGA RAM 1417120017 2nd 11

83 Nidhi RAJESH 1417120021 2nd 14

84 Suman HUKAM SINGH 98-HS-551 2nd 19

85 Poonam RAMDHAN 14-DEBAP-12591 2nd 20

86 Pooja NARENDER SINGH 1176860220 2nd 21

87 Pooja BIRENDER 1417120100 2nd 24

88 Suman rani SAHAB RANI 07-TDM-97 2nd 24

89 Suman RAMESH KUMAR 08-HGS-1318 2nd 25

90 Sonika CHARAN SINGH 17-S-7480029 2nd 31

91 Mukesh MAMAN SINGH 00BB-2253 2nd 34

92 Pinky AZAD SINGH 07-IGR-1170 2nd 38

93 Poonam Devi BALJIT SINGH 1075717940 2nd 40

94 Anju DHARAM BIR 1177380262 2nd 43

95 Jyoti MAHAIR 1417110280 2nd 50

Master of Arts (Hindi)

PG Diploma in Yoga Science












